
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Re: Validation (Non Cadt) for Lot 681 and Lot 669
1 message

Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> Wed, Jan 11, 2023 at 12:56 PM
To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>
Cc: michelle.genil@ashker.com, michelle genil <chichi_09us@yahoo.com>, Chalid El Ashker <ce@spacewise.net>

Dear Mam/Sir, 

We would like to request your assistance if we could get a signed copy this week of the document below. We just need to submit this document to the
assessors for documentary requirements urgently since we also requested this back in September last year. 
Document number: E-2022-94976

Looking forward and thank you very much!

Kind regards,
Nicolette

On Tue, Jan 3, 2023 at 3:47 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Noted thank you!

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops

_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. If you received this in
error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this
information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.

On Tue, Jan 3, 2023 at 3:34 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Mam, 

Still at the office of the RED for signature po

On Tue, Jan 3, 2023 at 2:32 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Hi, 

Happy New Year!

Just wanted to follow up if this has already been signed in the regional director's office?
Document number: E-2022-94976

Thank you!
Kind regards,
Nicolette
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_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops

_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. If you received
this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use
of this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.

On Mon, Dec 19, 2022 at 11:23 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Mam,

as per checking your document is now at the Office of the ARD for Technical Services for initial. You may call them thru this number (02) 7273-
6123, Thank you.

On Thu, Dec 15, 2022 at 4:07 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Mam/Sir, 

Would it be ok to get an advanced (unsigned) copy of this document E-2022-94976? 
Since we urgently need to verify the status of the land we would like to check if the property is under the tribal group based on what's written in 
the document.

Thank you very much in advance and looking forward. 

Kind regards,
Nicolette

On Wed, Dec 14, 2022 at 9:33 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Mam,

Your concern is now at the Surveys and Mapping Division for action. Kindly reach them thru this email: surveys_mimaropa@yahoo.com
or thru landline nos:Telephone: (02) 7273-6123 IP Phone Trunkline No. 8248-33-67

Thank you

On Mon, Nov 21, 2022 at 2:58 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Mam,

it is still at the office of the Regional Executive Director for signature, You may follow up your concern for additional update to this number"
(02) 8405-0046 and look for Ms. Gecelyn Pacis, Thank you

On Mon, Nov 21, 2022 at 2:35 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Mam/ Sir, 

Just wanted to check again regarding the status of this doc request: E-2022-94976?

Thank you!

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________
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Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops.com

_______________________________________________________________

The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. If you
received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.

On Tue, Nov 8, 2022 at 9:50 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Mam,

still for RED's Signature pa po as per checking your tracking number

On Mon, Nov 7, 2022 at 4:26 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Mam/Sir, 

would like to follow up on this document E-2022-94976 if this has already been signed?

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops.com
_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the addressee. If
you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any review, retransmission,
dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the intended recipient is prohibited.

On Mon, Oct 17, 2022 at 3:19 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:
Dear Mam, 

as per checking on your document tracking number, your concern is now on the Office of the Regional Executive Director for
signature. Kindly wait for further information regarding this matter. Thank you and keep safe. 

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
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Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Mon, Oct 17, 2022 at 2:58 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Mam/Sir, 

Would like to follow up on  Document Number.: E-2022-94976 if this has been processed.

Thank you!

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops.com
_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the
addressee. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any
review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the intended
recipient is prohibited.

On Mon, Oct 3, 2022 at 4:34 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

Good day!

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.
Your concern was still Office of ARD for Technical Services for review and appropriate action

For other inquiries/follow-up, you may reach them directly to their email address at:
ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com 
                       

Thank you and keep safe.

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Mon, Oct 3, 2022 at 3:30 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Mam/Sir, 

Would like to follow up on my request below:
Document Number.: E-2022-94976

Looking forward to your response. 

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG
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Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops.com
_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the
addressee. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer. Any
review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the
intended recipient is prohibited.

On Tue, Sep 27, 2022 at 1:49 PM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

Good day!

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.
Your concern was immediately forwarded to Office of ARD for Technical Services for review and
appropriate action

For other inquiries/follow-up, you may reach them directly to their email address at:
ardts.mimaropa@gmail.com 
                        
Kindly note of the Document Number.: E-2022-94976

Thank you and keep safe.

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Tue, Sep 27, 2022 at 1:00 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Hi DENR Regional, 

Would like to follow up on my request below. 

Kind regards,
Nicolette
_______________________________________________________________

Spacewise AG

Nicolette F. Escanillas
Account Management

Dufourstrasse 49, 8008, Zurich, Switzerland

M +4420 8138 00709 (UK)
    +1 929 200 3070 (NYC)

https://www.spacewise.net/
www.popupshops.com
_______________________________________________________________
The information of this e-mail is strictly confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the
addressee. If you received this in error, please contact the sender and delete the material from any computer.
Any review, retransmission, dissemination or other use of this information by persons or entities other than the
intended recipient is prohibited.
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On Tue, Sep 20, 2022 at 9:17 AM DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph> wrote:

Good day!

This is to acknowledge receipt of your email.
Your concern was immediately forwarded to SURVEY AND MAPPING DIVISION for review and appropriate
action

For other inquiries/follow-up, you may reach them directly to their email address at:
surveys_mimaropa@yahoo.com        
                 
Kindly note of the Document Number.: E-2022-94976

Thank you and keep safe.

ROBERT T. PANTI
Database Management Officer
Records Section - DENR MIMAROPA

On Mon, Sep 19, 2022 at 5:23 PM Nicolette Escanillas <ne@spacewise.net> wrote:
Dear Regional Office, 

I am writing a request for our property located in Busuanga Palawan under Michelle Genil, Lot numbers 681 and
669  of the Busuanga Cadastre. 

We currently need to validate if the said properties are part or not part of CADT since we are planning to apply the
survey authority and segregation plan for this. 

We got a similar confirmation before for our other property which is lot 673. 
Attached sample of the letter. We would like to request the same confirmation from your office. 

Thank you and looking forward to your response.

Kind regards.
Nicolette Escanillas 
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